WINDANE 34   or  WD34 VESTAS
From Kristen Christiansen   ROSLEV
Service order  1790  29/11-89
ABB ASEA control computer PLC
 Master Aid   S1 3488-016
70 st ingångar uppe på PLC
Type:   DSPC 365A # OE
57310001-DF/4

Product ID:
57310001-DF
ABB Type Designation:
DSPC 365A
Catalog Description:
Processor Unit
Technical Information:
DSPC 365A Processor Unit
MAX 64 I/O-CH TOT
MAX 32 AL-CH
EXCHANGE NO. 7650 055-183
See spare fuse 2 A
-F1 3BSC770001R17
ABB Type Designation:
DSPC 365A
Catalog Description:
Processor Unit
Core Credit:
0.00
Country of Origin:
Sweden (SE)
Customs Tariff Number:
85389091
Invoice Description:
Processor Unit
Made To Order:
No
Minimum Order Quantity:
1.000 piece
Package Level 1 Units:
0 carton
Part Type:
New
Product Name:
Processor Unit
Product Net Weight:
3.640 kg
Quote Only:
No
Replaced Product ID (OLD):
57310001-AB
57310001-DB
Selling Unit of Measure:
piece
Stocked At (Warehouses):
Logistic Center Sweden
Central Stock US
SGRL4124EXPU
SGRL4414FEXPU
UNSPSC:
39120000
Additional Information
Technical Information:
DSPC 172/DSPC 172H Prom with Software
PROM*D90
ABB Type Designation:
PROM*DSPC 172*(-D90)
Catalog Description:
Prom with Software
Country of Origin:
Sweden (SE)
Customs Tariff Number:
85389099
Invoice Description:
Prom with Software
Made To Order:
No
Minimum Order Quantity:
1.000 piece
Package Level 1 Units:
0 carton
Part Type:
New
Product Name:
Prom with Software
Product Net Weight:
0.009 kg
Quote Only:
No